Design and specifications subject to change without notice
Data Sheet A21.60
Page 1
Ø 150
High pressure pressure gauge
Accuracy ±1.6%
Safety shield

Dimensions (mm)
Codification - MFP7
E
N
/2
01
1-
06
-0
7
 T
hi
s
da
ta
 s
he
et
 m
ay
 o
nl
y
be
 r
ep
ro
du
ce
d
in
 fu
ll
Model 1´...3´ digit
Pressure gauges
Dial diameter 4´ digit
150 mm
Type of mounting 5´ digit
Bottom connection, back flange
Bottom connection, front flange
Connector thread 6´ digit
G1/2 (max. 2500 bar)
M16 x 1.5 female for 6.35 tube
Filling 7´ digit
none
Unit of measurement 8´ digit
bar
psi
Pressure range 9´...10´ digit
See codes in table
43
96
44
45
code
 Measurement scale
(bar)
Weight
(1) M16x1.5 female only
Measurement
scale (psi)
 Type
 ø
 150
0 + 2000
0 + 2500
0 + 3000 (1)
0 + 4000 (1)
0 + 30000
-
-
0 + 60000  (1)